
Attachment A – Government Code § 84308 
Salas O’Brien, Amendment No. 1 to Agreement A4479A 
Ver: 4/25/24 

Page 1 of 1 
 

Attachment A 
Government Code §84308 

 
Approve Amendment No. 1 to Standard On-Call Consultant Agreement No.A4479A, 
with Salas O’Brien Engineering, Inc., DBA Salas O’Brien, to provide On-Call General 
and Specialty Engineering Services for Facilities, CAS File No. 5122, for a Shared 
Aggregate Fee of $1,000,000 for a Total Revised Shared Aggregate Not-to-Exceed Fee 
of $3,000,000.  
 

List of Parties and Their Agents/Representatives Known to Staff 
 
Organization 
Name 

Name Role Location 

Salas O’Brien 
Engineers, Inc., 
DBA Salas 
O’Brien 

John Salas Principal-in-
Charge 

305 South 11th Street 
San Jose, CA 95112 
 

    
List of Participants and Their Agents/Representatives Known to Staff 

 
Organization 
Name 

Name Role Location 

Mesiti Miller 
Engineering 

Dale Hendsbee Principal  Dale Hendsbee 
224 Walnut Ave, Suite B 
Santa Cruz, CA 95060 

Verde Design, Inc. Derek McKee  Principal  2455 The Alameda, #200 
Santa Clara, CA 95050 

    
 

Attachment A - Salas O’Brien 
Page 1 of 1



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK 

Attachment A - Salas O’Brien 
Page 1 of 1




